CB1N4519en Smart Infrastructure
2021-01-18
ACVATIX TM
Electromotoric actuators for seat valves VVI47.., VXI47..,
VVF47.., VXF47..
SBX.., SBV..
with a 20…40 mm stroke
 SBX31、SBV31    Operating voltage AC 230 V, 3-position control signal

AZX420 S55845-Z120 Function module - - Max. 1 -
Ordering
Example
Product No. Stock No. Description Quantity
SBX61 S55160-A100 Actuator 1
AZX420 S55845-Z120 Function module 1
Delivery
Actuators, valves and accessories are supplied in individual packs.
3
Siemens CB1N4519en
Smart Infrastructure 2021-01-18
Equipment combinations
Type reference DN PN class Kvs [m3/h] Type reference
2-port valves VVF47../VVI47.. (control valves)
SBX..
VVI47.15.. thread 15
16
2.5/4
N4470
VVI47.20.. thread 20 6.3
VVI47.25.. thread 25 10
VVI47.32.. thread 32 16
VVI47.40.. thread 40 25
VVI47.50.. thread 50 40
VVF47.50 flange 50 40
N4419
SBX.., SBV..
VVF47.65 flange 65 63
VVF47.80 flange 80 100
SBV..
VVF47.100 flange 100 160
VVF47.125 flange 125 250
VVF47.150 flange 150 315
3-port valves VXF47../VXI47.. (control valves for "mixing" function)
SBX..
VXI47.15.. thread 15
16
2.5/4.0
N4470
VXI47.20.. thread 20 6.3
VXI47.25.. thread 25 10
VXI47.32.. thread 32 16
VXI47.40.. thread 40 25
VXI47.50.. thread 50 40
VXF47.50 flange 50 40
N4419
SBX.., SBV..
VXF47.65 flange 65 63
VXF47.80 flange 80 100
SBV..
VXF47.100 flange 100 160
VXF47.125 flange 125 250
VXF47.150 flange 150 315
Product documentation
Detailed Informations about the actuators can be found in the Basic documentation "Electromo-
toric actuators SBX.., SBV.." (CB1P4519en).
4